1
Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
SURFACE MOUNT CLOCK OSCILLATORS
254 mm REEL DIAMETER, 16mm TAPE WIDTH, 8mm PITCH
QUANTITY: 1000 PIECES PER REEL
SERIES CO43 AND 46
PACKAGING

EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE: CO4305-32.000-TR, CO4610-50.000-T-TR
1.5 ± 0.1
.059 ± .004
.157 ± .004
4.0 ± 0.1
1
.7
5
 ±
 0
.1
2.2 ± 0.1
.086 ± .004
1
6
.0
 ±
 0
.3
.6
3
0
 ±
 .
0
1
2
7
.5
 ±
 0
.1
.2
9
5
 ±
 .
0
0
4
2.0 ± 0.1 DIA
.078 ± .004 DIA
.0
6